
0 0 0

0 0 0 6 771 000 000.005

12004 - BCV - 126073Z

2 0 0

0.854 0 0 2 000 007 500 000 850.000

12046 - BCSG - 120201D

2 2 2

1.129 1.25 0.897 6 000 010 714 001 250.000

12023 - AGB - 010669J

2 2 0

0.636 0.745 0 4 000 005 815 000 740.000

03009 - BSC - 011051B

0 -  - 

0 -  - 

Meilleure moyenne générale : Meilleure moyenne particulière : Meilleure série :

Moyenne générale de la poule :

samedi 19 mars 2022

35 Points

Points Reprises

M. M.P.

87

127

0.000

0.677

0.581 6

5

82

86

5

0.854

105

141

0.745

1.071 7
l l

0.750

1.250

98

0.897 3

6 0.745 4 0.308
l l l

35 39

l

12 39

l
0.854 4 0.714

35

1.129

35 20

5 1.250 7

l

31

3

2841

l
0.645 3 0.582 5

GUIHEUX Denis

l

34 41

0.829 4

20 31

l

GUIHEUX Denis

PACE Michel

ROUBY 

Guillaume

JACQUEMOND 

Olivier

ROUBY Guillaume

JACQUEMOND Olivier

35 2835

50.681

32 47

l

Pts 

Class.

M. G. Série

32 55

2 3

FINALE DE LIGUE

3 BANDES NATIONALE 1

BILLARD CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE

Class.

0 4

PACE Michel

4 2

6 1

116

0.636

55 35 47

3

71.2501.071

0.747


